
Sr. No. : 19924

Registration No. : 911029130166
Student's Name : Pooja Kumari
Mother's Name : Manju Devi
Father's Name : Lalbabu Sah
Course Name : Advance Diploma in Computer Application
Course Duration : 12 Months
Study Centre Name : Multisoft Institute Of Information Technology(MIIT)
Centre Code & Address : 91102913  & Barharia, Siwan, Bihar

85

86

83

86

340

85.06 A

Grade A : 85-100%. Grade B : 70-84%. Grade C : 55- 69%. Grade D : 40-54%. Fail : Below 40%.

Date of Issue : 21-Jul-2023


